
 

 

 

 

APEX & VERTEX       RISE & SOAR 
 

Spring Term 2024 Session Dates 
 

Monday 8th January (Open Session) 

Monday 15th January 

Monday 22nd January 

Monday 29th January 

Monday 5th February  

 
HALF TERM 

 
Monday 19th February  

Monday 26th February 

Monday 4th March  

Monday 11th March 

Monday 18th March 

 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Please note there will be no sessions on the following 
dates; 

 

Monday 12th February  
 


